
Participants List to SpaceWire Working Group meeting #10 (B) Attendance

NAMES EMAIL ADDRESS COMPANY 20 21 22 AM
Cook Barry M. barry@4links.co.uk 4 Links Limited x x
Davy Stephane stephane.davy@obspm.fr Lesia Observatoire de Paris x x
Ferrer Florit Albert                 albert.ferrer@gmail.com Space Technology Centre, University of Dundee x x
Fowell D.Stuart stuart.fowell@scisys.co.uk Scisys UK  Limited x x
Fukuda Seisuke fukuda@isas.jaxa.jp JAXA/ISAS x x x
Girard Alain Felix alain-felix.girard@thalesaleniaspace.com Alenia Space x x
Habinc Sandi sandi@gaisler.com Gaisler Research x x
Hairabetian Benoit benoithairabetian@spacekeyinc.com Spacekey x x
Hihara hiroki hihara.hiroki@ntspace.jp NTSpace x x
Hult Torbjorn torbjorn.hult@space.se Saab Space x x
Ireland Philip philip.ireland@sea.co.uk Systems Engineering and Assessment Ltd. x x
Kempf Gerald gerald.kempf@space.at Austrian Aerospace x x
Magistrati Giorgio gmagistrati@cgspace.it Carlo Gavazzi Space spa x x
Matsuzaki Keiichi matsuzaki.keiichi@jaxa.jp Jaxa x x x
Mendham Peter petermendham@computing.dundee.ac.uk University of Dundee x x
Nomachi Masaharu nomachi@lns.sci.osaka-u.ac.jp Osaka University x x x
Notebaert Olivier olivier.notebaert@astrium.eads.net Astrium x x
Parkes Steve sparkes@computing.dundee.ac.uk University of Dundee x x x
Pinsard Frederic frederic.pinsard@cea.fr CEA x x
Rakow Glenn Glenn.P.Rakow@nasa.gov NASA x x x
Rastetter Paul paul.rastetter@astrium.eads.net astrium GmbH x x
Sakai Shin-ichiro sakai@isas.jaxa.jp JAXA/ISAS x x x
Sheynin Yuriy sheynin@online.ru St. Petersburg State University of Aerospace instrumentation x x x
Stepanov Andrey ums@roscosmos.ru Roscosmos x x x
Sukhorukov Alexander ums@roscosmos.ru Roscosmos x x x
Toivonen Jaakko jaakko.toivonen@patria.fi Patria Aviation x
Wahl Michael mwhal@wlgore.com W.L. Gore & Associates GmbH x
Steiner wilfried wst@ttech.com TTTech x x
Walker Paul paul@4links.co.uk 4 Links Limited x x
Yamada Takahiro tyamada@pub.isas.jaxa.jp JAXA/ISAS x x x

Registered ESTEC Participants to SpaceWire Working Group meeting #10 C

Armbruster Philippe philippe.armbruster@esa.int TEC-ED x x x
Suess Martin martin.suess@esa.int TEC-EDP x x x
Gasti Wahida wahida.gasti@esa.int TEC-ED x x
Ilstad Jorgen jorgen.ilstad@esa.int TEC-EDP x x
Jameux David david.jameux@esa.int TEC-EDP x x
Helzenius Hakan hakan.helzenius@esa.int TEC-EDP x x
Taylor Chris chris.taylor@esa.int TEC-EDS x x
Vitulli Rafaelle raffaele.vitulli@esa.int TEC-EDP x x
Fabry Pierre pierre.fabry@esa.int TEC-EDP x x
Torelli Felice felice.torelli@esa.int TEC-SWS x x
Marinis Kostas kostas.marinis@esa.int TEC-EDM x x
Tortosa Francisco francisco.tortosa.lopez@esa.int TEC-EDD x
Jung Andreas andreas.jung@esa.int TEC-SWS x


